Mexkny6Hble copeBHoBaHus Avangard kids - 2023

Buuikek, 27.5.2023

AucTtaHuua 2
27.05.2023

Manbuunku, 25m Ha cnuHe

log poxaeHna 2016
CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 132

2 ABOVOKANWNIIOB, KeHec
3 BYJIAPOB, AgunbxaH
4 3EMNAHCKWN, Bnagummp

3annbiB 2 n3 2

1 XMNnoy, CanmaH

2 AH, AktaH

3 PYCY, Kupunn

4 BATUH, SMuH

5 CABULIK/I, XacaH

6 BYPTHbIV, Bnagncnas

lop, poxpeHus

16
16
16

16
16
16
16
16
16

Avangard Sport Club
Karven
Avangard Sport Club

Karven

World class

Karven

Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club
Avangard Sport Club

37.51
33.12
35.50

32.00
28.00
26.00
26.57
30.03
32.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to Kyrgyz Republic Swimming Federation

26.05.2023 12:40 - CtpaHuua 1



