

Avangard kids - 2023
, 27.5.2023

2 , 25m 2016
27.05.2023

1 2

2	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	37.51
3	,	16	Karven	33.12
4	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	35.50

2 2

1	,	16	Karven	32.00
2	,	16	World class	28.00
3	,	16	Karven	26.00
4	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	26.57
5	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	30.03
6	,	16	Avangard Sport Club	32.98